FEDERAZIONE

TROFEO DORIGUZZ| MARIO

ﬁ e SPECIAL SLALOM
QWP | (S Roonns OFFICIAL RESULTS &
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS LEITER R. ITA COURSE NAME KREUZBERG
REFEREE XAIZ G. ITA START 1764 m
FINISH 1610 m
CHIEF OF RACE DE MARTIN N. ITA VERTICAL DROP 154 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 11070/11/13
11070/11/13
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER ZAMPESE R. ITA DE MARTIN M. ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - GIOVANNETTI G. ITA - A - GIOVANNETTI G. ITA
NUMBER OF FEATURES 54 53 55 53
START TIME 9.00 11.30
WEATHER:SUNNY SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: -7°C  F: -5°C
PENALTY APPLIED 55.34 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F= 730
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1StRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
WOMEN
1 11 507113 DAHLBERG Melanie 2002 SWE 44.56 47.46 1'32.02 0.00
2 1 56556 AUER Karolina 2001 AUT 44.80 48.56 1'33.36 10.63
& 4 6296279 PELLIZZARI Ellis 2004 ITA 44 .87 48.69 1'33.56 12.22
4 2 6296077 KOSTNER Chayenne 2003 ITA 44.63 49.03 1'33.66 13.01
5 3 225798 GORRINGE Giselle 2003 GBR 45.84 48.69 1'34.53 19.91
6 8 156012 ZOUHAROVA Natalie 2002 CZE 45.58 49.00 1'34.58 20.31
7 13 6296079 PLONER Nicole 2003 ITA 46.24 48.46 1'34.70 21.26
8 15 6296152  TASCHLER Johanna 2003 ITA 47.14 47.85 1'34.99 23.56
9 20 56640 DOBLER Leana 2003 AUT 47.19 47.82 1'35.01 23.72
10 9 6296113 HOLZER Thea 2003 ITA 45.73 49.63 1'35.36 26.50
11 10 6295821 VALENTINI Michelle 2002 ITA 47.09 48.34 1'35.43 27.05
12 12 56584 EHRHART Lena - Maria 2002 AUT 46.87 48.60 1'35.47 27.37
13 19 6296089 FRISON Giulia 2003 ITA 4717 48.36 1'35.53 27.85
14 22 6295749  VIELMO Giorgia 2002 ITA 46.87 48.83 1'35.70 29.19
15 24 6296306 DE CONTI Virginia 2004 ITA 47.83 48.01 1'35.84 30.30
16 31 6296278  CIECHI lIrina 2004 ITA 48.05 47.90 1'35.95 31.18
17 21 185483 KALELA Ella 2001 FIN 46.91 49.16 1'36.07 32.13
14 6295868 ANTONUCCI Giulia 2002 ITA 47.20 48.87 1'36.07 32.13
19 7 56679 RIEGLER Elisa 2004 AUT 46.00 50.09 1'36.09 32.29
20 36 385117 GRGURIC Tili 2004 CRO 48.81 47.50 1'36.31 34.03
21 38 6296311 UNTERKOFLER Lisa 2004 ITA 47.87 48.48 1'36.35 34.35
22 5 225773 JACKSON Ellie 2002 GBR 46.54 50.25 1'36.79 37.84
23 17 6295773  VENTURATO Emma 2002 ITA 48.73 48.33 1'37.06 39.98
24 28 6296042 GASPERIN Gaia 2003 ITA 48.28 48.83 1'37.11 40.38
25 26 6296401 MITTEREGGER Marie 2004 ITA 48.90 48.51 1'37.41 42.76
26 37 6296308 BELLI Silvia 2004 ITA 49.43 48.40 1'37.83 46.09
27 34 6296492 UNTERHUBER Lena 2004 ITA 49.21 48.81 1'38.02 47.60
28 25 6295789 BELLAPIANTA Gaia 2002 ITA 49.39 48.98 1'38.37 50.37
29 30 6295995 BIASIZZO Valentina 2003 ITA 49.91 52.18 1'42.09 79.89
30 35 6296256 BATTISTA Shanika 2000 ITA 51.27 51.30 1'42.57 83.69
31 32 6295969 FONTANA Elisa 2002 ITA 50.08 52.65 1'42.73 84.96
32 58 6295984  TROEBINGER Laura 2003 ITA 51.45 51.43 1'42.88 86.15
53 6296319 LEPORE Eleonora 2004 ITA 50.96 51.92 1'42.88 86.15
34 29 6296036 = CORBANESE Aurora 2003 ITA 50.91 52.77 1'43.68 92.50
35 39 6295976 DI RENZO Selam 2003 ITA 51.41 52.33 1'43.74 92.98
36 40 6295988 POLENTES Vanessa 2003 ITA 51.84 53.44 1'45.28 105.19
37 60 6296360 CALDART Giorgia 2004 ITA 52.01 53.33 1'45.34 105.67
38 46 6296352 NALIN Paola Maddalena 2004 ITA 51.62 54.16 1'45.78 109.16
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PL

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

PLAS
NUM

48
51
41
47
59
54
52
44
50
55
57

18
42
49

27

33
43

16
23
45
56

CODE
NUMBER

6296374
6296359
6295805
6296148
6296246
6296349
6296375
6296307
6296001
6296067
6296378

6296321
6295932
6295989

6296347

6296399
6296066

6296124
6295601
6295939
6295741
6296320

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

FRANZOI Marta Gabriella

MORETTI Giulia
SPINA Sara

EMILIANI BATTISTEL Serena

INCUBI Gaia

FORRER Caterina
SCHIAVON Marta
ATTOLINI Alessia

BONVECCHIO Martina

TRENTADUE Giulia
BRUNNER Sara

DID NOT START 1st

RUN

TRENTIN Giulia  Maria

ZARDINI Giada
SOTTSASS Giulia

DID NOT FINISH 1st

PORT Daniela

DISQUALIFIED 1st

ENDRIZZI Rebecca
MARALDO Caterina

DID NOT START 2nd
DID NOT FINISH 2nd
RONCHI Martina

GARBIN Lisa
RENZINI Lucia
BASSI Adele
KIRCHLER Kathrin

DISQUALIFIED 2nd
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RUN

RUN

RUN

RUN

RUN

2004
2004
2002
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004

2004
2002
2003

2004

2004
2003

2003
2001
2002
2002
2004

NAT

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1stRUN 2ndRUN
TIME TIME
52.70 53.47
52.33 54.22
52.29 54.41
53.60 54.60
53.92 54.95
54.43 55.74
54.70 56.18
54.36 57.10
55.67 58.10
57.92 1'00.44
58.94 1'00.03
GATE N. 47
GATE N. 46

The Technical

FINAL
TIME

1'46.17
1'46.55
1'46.70
1'48.20
1'48.87
1'560.17
1'50.88
1'51.46
1'63.77
1'58.36
1'68.97

Delegate

LEITER REINHARD #1086

F= 730

POINTS

112.25
115.27
116.46
128.36
133.67
143.99
149.62
154.22
172.54
208.96
213.80

TAB
RACE POINTS
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TROFEO DORIGUZZ| MARIO

FEDERAZIONE
ﬁ e SPECIAL SLALOM
QWP | (S Roonns OFFICIAL RESULTS &
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS LEITER R. ITA COURSE NAME KREUZBERG
REFEREE XAIZ G. ITA START 1764 m
FINISH 1610 m
CHIEF OF RACE DE MARTIN N. ITA VERTICAL DROP 154 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 11070/11/13
11070/11/13
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER SACCO U. ITA FONTANA P. ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - GIOVANNETTI G. ITA - A - GIOVANNETTI G. ITA
NUMBER OF FEATURES 58 56 61 59
START TIME 9.00 11.30
WEATHER:SUNNY SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: -7°C  F: -5°C
PENALTY APPLIED 55.66 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F= 730
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
MEN
1 64 6294218 COMPLOJ Matthias 2002 ITA 46.64 52.00 1'38.64 0.00
2 67 512522 SPRING Fabian 2002 SUl 47.48 51.98 1'39.46 6.07
& 72 240166 TRUNK Tamas 2003 HUN 47.58 52.31 1'39.89 9.25
4 66 6294141 PARTH Max 2002 ITA 47.10 53.04 1'40.14 11.10
5 76 6294639 NOGLER KOSTNER Diego 2003 ITA 47.88 52.82 1'40.70 15.25
6 70 6293829 MORETTI Renato 2001 ITA 47.89 52.90 1'40.79 15.91
7 63 6293804  STANGL Simon 2001 ITA 46.49 54.67 1'41.16 18.65
8 105 6294206 DE PIERI Marco 2002 ITA 50.55 51.14 1'41.69 22.57
82 6294574 SEVERI Arturo 2003 ITA 49.47 52.22 1'41.69 22.57
10 92 512557 SCHWENDELER Rafael 2003 SuUl 49.71 52.03 1'41.74 22.94
11 111 6294242 FORRER Christian 2002 ITA 50.23 51.64 1'41.87 23.90
12 89 6294347 ROSSI Filippo 2002 ITA 49.18 52.90 1'42.08 25.46
13 115 6294410 LACEDELLI Enrico 2002 ITA 50.23 51.94 14217 26.12
14 94 6293937  CARRAIN Brenno 2001 ITA 49.37 52.82 1'42.19 26.27
15 78 6294224 DIBONA Alberto 2002 ITA 48.49 53.73 1'42.22 26.49
16 81 6293931 POMARE' Sandro 2001 ITA 50.05 52.51 1'42.56 29.01
17 83 6294186 MEGGIOLARO Pietro 2002 ITA 49.61 53.05 1'42.66 29.75
18 87 180926 LEMPONEN Mikko 2004 FIN 49.13 53.56 1'42.69 29.97
19 96 6294572 RAMICONE Paolo 2003 ITA 50.60 52.18 1'42.78 30.64
20 103 460132 DANCIU Raul 2000 ROU 50.08 52.73 1'42.81 30.86
21 86 6294498 FERRARI Alessandro 2003 ITA 50.03 53.12 1'43.15 33.38
22 117 10000040 CIPRIANO Sebastiano 2004 ITA 51.16 54.17 1'45.33 49.51
23 98 6294568 BRANCACCIO Aldo 2003 ITA 50.74 54.66 1'45.40 50.03
24 107 6294699 POMARE' Lorenzo 2003 ITA 51.34 54.38 1'45.72 52.40
25 127 10000081 ALVERA' Mattia 2004 ITA 51.36 54.93 1'46.29 56.61
26 142 512636 ZBINDEN Lukas 2004 Sul 52.59 54.29 1'46.88 60.98
27 100 6294563 ZOEGGELER Alexander 2003 ITA 51.43 55.46 1'46.89 61.06
28 116 6294591 DAL FARRA Mattia 2003 ITA 51.90 55.32 1'47.22 63.50
29 141 6294228  CACCIATORE Alessio 2002 ITA 52.49 55.56 1'48.05 69.64
30 137 6294660 PISANI Gregorio 2003 ITA 53.42 56.40 1'49.82 82.74
31 109 6294871 PALLA Raphael 2004 ITA 54.29 55.72 1'50.01 84.15
32 150 6294870  CAPUTO Lorenzo 2004 ITA 53.89 56.82 1'50.71 89.33
33 146 6294285 KAUFMANN Leon 2002 ITA 54.01 56.86 1'50.87 90.51
34 134 6294981 TREVISAN Nicolo' 2004 ITA 53.19 57.70 1'50.89 90.66
35 133 6294647 PERTILE Andrea 2003 ITA 53.79 57.84 1'51.63 96.13
36 128 6294558 DA PONTE BECHER Alessandro 2003 ITA 54.39 57.80 1'52.19 100.28
37 155 6294698  CORTI Brando 2003 ITA 54.34 58.12 1'52.46 102.28
38 188 6294927 BUTTURINI Pietro 2004 ITA 55.95 56.69 1'52.64 103.61
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PL

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

PLAS
NUM

180
135
189
147
145
129
190
165
176
183
175
166
163
169
168
181
177

68
73
73
154
157
178
184
186

71

80

90

91
101
106
108
112
119
120
121
122
124
125
130
131
132
136
138
144
152
159
161
164
167
170
171
179
185
187
192

93

CODE
NUMBER

10000101
6294522
10000098
6294802
6294564
6294688
6294948
6294965
492515
10000244
6294983
6294974
10000096
6294595
6294977
10000197
10000060

6191069
54698
54766
6294876
10000043
10000023
6294631
10000022

54637
6294726
6293886
54773
6294697
6294244
6293939
6294308
410451
6294979
6294848
10000005
400366
6293887
6294592
6294872
512634
10000024
380412
6294866
6294497
6294596
6294593
6294980
6294867
6294270
6294505
6294645
10000129
6294687
10000103

6294145

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

BILLIANI  Stefano
BENETTOLO Francesco
CIAN Filippo

TOMAT Matteo
PEDROTTI Mattia
FIOROT David
VECELLIO GALENO Giulio
MANZOCCHI Antonio
RUIZ LOPEZ Alejandro
SIORPAES Sebastiano
BOSSEMS Giovanni
BALBINOT Eros
CAROLI Davide
ZULIAN Nicholas
BORGO Lapo
DANDREA Francesco
NARDELLA Samuele

DID NOT START 1st RUN

ARANJO Baptiste
HROVATH David
HEINE Oscar
REICHEGGER Lorenz
ZUECH Felix
BREGOLATO Loris
BIASIN Luca
SANDINI Enea

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

HACKL David
VILLGRATTER Denis
OBEREGGER Matthias
BOECK Niklas
BISATTI Elia
MASSAGGIA Edoardo
ROSSONI Federico
GIOVANNETTI Giulio
ROBERTS Keir
PISCANEC Alessandro
BOTZNER Max
MERANER Andy
MARWIJK VAN Marijn
OBERHAMMER Michael
LAGANA' Francesco
RAINER Jakob
NIEDERBERGER David
BLASBICHLER Simon
ORESIC Otto

DE CONCILIIS Luigi
TREVISAN Barnaba
MARTINI Marco
LUCHETTI Simone
SARTOR Lorenzo
CONTARDI FALCO Sergio
BEGHINI Alessandro
PANZANINI Alessandro
TRONCA Riccardo
CHIMENTON Matteo
DAL VERA Luca

LA GRASSA Francesco

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

PINTI Federico Maria
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31

Maria

1

2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004

2001
2002
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004

2001
2003
2001
2003
2003
2002
2001
2002
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2001
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2002
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004

2002

NAT

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

POR
AUT
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

AUT
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NZL
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

1stRUN

2ndRUN
TIME TIME
54.77 58.82
55.49 58.17
56.46 58.69
56.03 59.50
56.31 59.50
58.84 58.23
57.06 1'00.07
57.24 1'00.18
57.75 59.91
57.93 1'00.20
56.07 1'03.28
58.00 1'01.55
59.47 1'00.94
59.39 1'01.97
59.83 1'03.14
1'00.16 1'04.91
1'02.53 1'04.75

GATE N. 21

FINAL
TIME

1'563.59
1'563.66
1'65.15
1'65.53
1'565.81
1'67.07
1'567.13
1'67.42
1'57.66
1'568.13
1'59.35
1'59.55
2'00.41
2'01.36
2'02.97
2'05.07
2'07.28

F= 730
POINTS TAB
RACE POINTS

110.64
111.16
122.18
125.00
127.07
136.39
136.84
138.98
140.76
144.24
153.27
154.75
161.11
168.14
180.06
195.60
211.95

ITA0597.1086
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PL PLAS
NUM

97
126

62
65
69
74
77
79
84
85
88
95
99
102
104
110
113
114
118
123
139
140
143
148
149
151
153
156
158
160
162
172
173
174
182
191

CODE
NUMBER

6293484
6294849

482200
6293419
6294227
6293446
6294348
6293943
512558
6294217
6294598
6294580
6293816
6294683
6294851
6294561
6294963
54781
10000039
10000080
6294727
6294945
6294863
6294718
6294947
400368
6294883
6294976
6294978
6294964
6294865
10000099
10000142
6294886
6294775
10000007

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 2

DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Frances 2000

BRAUN Felix
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 34

MIZINTSEV Ivan
CASAGRANDE Tommaso
DE ZANNA Elia
PREZZOLINI Giacomo
AGOSTINIS Cristiano
COLOMBO Enrico
HUBER Samuel
COMPLOJ Rene
PIXNER Daniel
PANZA Pierluca
MUTO Andrea Pasquale
BATTAGLIA Riccardo
KROESS Marius
BRESOLIN Federico
SANELLI Paolo
MONZ Johannes

DE ZANNA Marco
CIBIEN Matteo

GRAF Andre'

MEOZZI Giacomo
ZOEGGELER Jonas
SOMMACAL Mattia
ALBY Andrea
STEENSTRA Lars
CASAGRANDE Pietro
PETTINI Nicolo'
BORSATTO Jacopo
CLAAR Massimiliano
SCHIAPPA Mattia
QUINZ Luca

PASINI Otto
CASANOVA BORCA Francesco
LA PORTA Emilio
CERENTIN Roberto

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0
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2004

2003
2000
2002
2000
2002
2001
2003
2002
2003
2003
2001
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004

NAT

ITA
ITA

RUS
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1stRUN
TIME

2ndRUN FINAL
TIME TIME
The Technical Delegate

LEITER REINHARD #1086

F= 730
POINTS TAB
RACE POINTS
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